GB CS8PM1.13
1 Version 1.5 | 2020-11-18
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
GB CS8PM1.13
OSLON® SSL 80
New, higher performing OSLON SSL family LED with

GB CS8PM1.13
2 Version 1.5 | 2020-11-18
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 350 mA
Φ
V
GB CS8PM1.13-HYHZ-35 33 ... 45 lm Q65112A0773
GB CS8PM1.13-HZJY-35 39 ... 61 lm Q65112A8608
GB CS8PM1.13-HZKZ-35 39 ... 112 lm Q65112A7903
GB CS8PM1.13
3 Version 1.5 | 2020-11-18
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values
Operating Temperature T